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Goal Area/Department Name GOAL KEY Department Head 2018 Ambassador Email2 Phone2 Title2

Advancement 170028 Josh Friedman Rhonda VanderWyden rvanderw@miami.edu (305)284-5602 Director, Business Operations

Arts and Sciences 170001 Leonidas Bachas Robert Cantrell r.cantrell@miami.edu (305) 284-2297 Professor, Mathematics

Athletics 170029 Blake James Danielle Addicott dna33@miami.edu Account Executive, Ticket Sales

Athletics 170029 Blake James Asher Kramer ask170@miami.edu Account Executive, Ticket Sales

Business Administration 170008 John Quelch Ashley Price aprice@bus.miami.edu Assistant Director, Alumni Engagement

Business Administration 170008 John Quelch Scott Westphal s.westphal@miami.edu Assistant Director, Admissions

Business Administration 170008 John Quelch Johanna Mejia j.mejia3@umiami.edu Program Coordinator

Business Administration 170008 John Quelch Margie Cruz-Hassan mac566@miami.edu Program Coordinator

Business Administration 170008 John Quelch Lance Balding lbalding@bus.miami.edu (305) 284-1675 Development Director

Continuing and Intl Ed 170003 Rebecca Fox

Continuing and Intl Ed 170003 Rebecca Fox

Controller's Office 170034 Michael Dunlap Karen Bonner kbonner@miami.edu (305) 284-4877 Executive Assistant

Engineering 170002 Jean Bardet Ann Helmers ahelmers@miami.edu (305) 284-2058 Director, Career Services

Enrollment Management 170014 John Haller Traci Torres traci@miami.edu (305) 284-2741 Manager, Business Operations

Enrollment Management 170014 John Haller Yesenia Valiente yeseniavaliente@miami.edu (305) 284-6804 Marketing Specialist

Facil Admin and Real Estate 170025 Jessica Brumley Ana Quintana aquintana@miami.edu (305) 284-1004 Sr. Business Systems Analyst

Facil Admin and Real Estate 170025 Jessica Brumley Debbie Riedmiller driedmiller@miami.edu (305) 284-5314 Executive Assistant

Facil Admin and Real Estate 170025 Jessica Brumley Joanna Muniz yxm460@miami.edu (305) 284-5417 Office Manager

General Counsel 170030 Aileen Ugalde

Graduate School 170004 Guillermo Prado Laura Lopez Ramos lauralopez@miami.edu (305) 284-4154 Communications Specialist 

Human Resources 170023 Mary Harper Hagan Tesha Hoye Mills thoye@med.miami.edu Compensation Specialist

Human Resources 170023 Mary Harper Hagan Nicole Bethel nxb592@miami.edu Payrol Analyst 2

Human Resources 170023 Mary Harper Hagan Cassandra Wiggins cwiggins@rsmas.miami.edu (305) 421-4000 Director, HR

Information Technology (Gables) 170024 Steve Cawley Titanya Ramsingh Pierce trpierce@miami.edu (305) 284-5504 Executive Assistant

Information Technology (Medical) 170024 Steve Cawley Elia Torres etorres@miami.edu (305)243-3228 Director, Business Operations

Marine School (RSMAS) 170006 Roni Avissar Cassandra Wiggins cwiggins@rsmas.miami.edu (305)421-4000 Director, Human Resources

Marine School (RSMAS) 170006 Roni Avissar Sylka Perez SPerez6@med.miami.edu (305)421-4207 Executive Assistant

Nursing and Health Studies 170012 Cindy Munro Zuzer Calero zcalero@miami.edu (305)284-2709 Manager, Nursing Academic Affairs

President 170033 Dr. Julio Frenk Kelly Montoya k.montoya@miami.edu (305) 284-1617 Director, Communications

President 170033 Dr. Julio Frenk Beatriz Gradera bgradera@miami.edu (305) 284-2526 Manager, Business Operations

Provost 170016 Jeffrey L. Duerk Jennifer Restrepo jxr1263@miami.edu (305)284-2002 Executive Assistant

Research Administration (ORA) 170032 Barbara Cole Marcia Quinta mquinta@med.miami.edu (305) 284-4023 Manager, Research Administration

Research Administration (ORA) 170032 Barbara Cole Abigail Lopez a.lopez20@med.miami.edu (305) 284-4327 Data Management Administrator

Research Administration (ORA) 170033 Barbara Cole Elsa Bayley-Hay ebhay@med.miami.edu (305) 284-3956 Executive Assistant

Richter Library 170017 Charles Eckman Martha Horan mhoran@miami.edu  

Richter Library 170017 Charles Eckman Katelyn Barone k.barone1@miami.edu

Richter Library 170017 Charles Eckman Cameron Riopelle criopelle@miami.edu 

Richter Library 170017 Charles Eckman Lauren Fralinger l.fralinger@miami.edu

School of Architecture 170007 Rodolphe el-Khoury Nicole Hejazi NHejazi@miami.edu (305)-284-3060 Assistant Director

School of Communication 170009 Gregory Shepherd Loretta Young lgyoung@miami.edu (305)284-2265 Administrative Assistant

School of Education 170010 Laura Kohn Wood Batya Elbaum elbaum@miami.edu (305) 284-4218 Professor

School of Education 170010 Laura Kohn Wood Gennet Wright g.wright@miami.edu (305) 284-8691 Office Manager

School of Law 170011 Osamudia James Jan Jacobowitz jjacobowitz@law.miami.edu (305)284-8564 Lecturer

School of Law 170011 Osamudia James Ebonie Carter ecarter1@law.miami.edu (305)284-3934 Administrative Assistant

School of Music 170005 Shelton Berg Thierry Bien-Aime t.bienaime@umiami.edu (305)284-4886 Office Manager 
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School of Music 170005 Shelton Berg Cristy Lopez cll97@miami.edu  (305)284-3927 Sr. Financial Analyst

Sr. Executive VP for Business and Finance 170026 Jackie Travisano N/A N/A N/A N/A

Student Affairs 170018 Patricia Whitely Daniel Atherton d.atherton@miami.edu (305) 284-1996 Director, Budget

Student Affairs 170018 Patricia Whitely Anthony Musto tmusto@miami.edu (305)284-8503 Director, Fitness Programs

Supply Chain Services 170031 Susan Montes Tonya Rainey trainey@med.miami.edu (305) 284-8883 Sr. Contract Specialist

Supply Chain Services 170031 Susan Montes Cynthia Bonse-Geuking cbonse-geuking@med.miami.edu (305) 284-9002 Sr. Contract Specialst

Treasury and Finance Operations 170027 Charmel Maynard


